
	
	
	
CATERERS	
>	The	Abbey	Catering:	Michele	Martin	~	858.777.0255	~	www.theabbeycatering.com	
>	Behind	the	Scenes	Catering:	Jessica	Beiriger	~	858.638.1400	~	www.btscenes.com	
>	Bekker’s	Catering	~	619.287.8027	~	bekkerscatering.com		
>	California’s	Best	Catering	&	Events:	858.352.0222~	www.californiasbestcatering.com	
>	Coast	Catering:	Barry	Layne	~	877.577.1718	x1	~	www.coastcatering.com	
>	Continental	Catering:	Denise	Jermyn	&	Christie	Radican	~	619.698.3500	~														
				www.continentalcateringsd.com		
>	Crown	Point	Catering:	Kimberly	Loughlin	~	619.223.1211	~	www.crownpoint.com	
>	Culinary	Concepts:	Courtney	Ikeda	~	858.251.4758	~	www.culinaryconcepts.com	
>	El	Tapatio:	Carolina	Aranda	~	619.423.2440	~	www.eltapatiocatering.com	
>	Giuseppe	Restaurants	&	Fine	Catering:	Matt	Flinders	~	858.581.2205	~	www.giuseppecatering.com	
>	Harvest	Kitchen:	Samantha	Shrigley	~	760.688.6038	~	www.harvestkitchen.com	
>	MIHO	Catering	&	Bar	Co.:	Samantha	Straus	~	619.323.2866	~	www.amihoexperience.com	
>	Personal	Touch	Dining:	Annalisa	Gangi~	818.808.3634	~	www.personaltouchdining.com		
>	Social	Tap	Catering	&	Hive	Sushi:	Brant	Crenshaw	~	619.218.4000	~	www.socialtapcatering.com			
>	Solace	Catering	Group:	Lisa	Richards	~	858.586.1717	~	www.solacecateringgroup.com	
>	Terra	Catering	|	Shalom	Kosher	Catering:	Ashley	Mitchell	~	619.993.1437	~	www.terracatering.com	
>	Toast	Catering:	Kim	Behnam	~	858.837.2397	~	www.toastcatering.com	
>	Urban	Kitchen	Catering:	Monica	Andresen	619.255.8644	Ext.	4	~	www.urbankitchencatering.com									
>	Wild	Thyme	Company:	Dawn	Carvajal~	858.527.0226	~	www.thewildthymecompany.com	
	
AUDIO	VISUAL	
>	Audio	Visual	San	Diego:	619.571.0433	~	www.audiovisualsandiego.com	

	
BAR	CATERING	
(Full	Service	Bar	Companies	-	Provide	all	beverages,	alcoholic	&	non-alcoholic,	glassware,	ice,	and	
condiments)	
>	Bar	Works:	Mark	Harp	&	Carol	Griswold	~	858.566.6077	~	www.barworkscatering.com	
>	Bella	Beverage	Catering:	619.501.5577	~	www.bellabeveragecatering.com	
>	Giuseppe	Restaurants	&	Fine	Catering:	Matt	Flinders	~	858.581.2205	~	www.giuseppecatering.com	
>	Moniker	Cocktail	Co:	Haley	Townsend	~	619.203.5610	~	www.monikercocktailco.com	
>	San	Diego	Wine	&	Culinary	Services:	Mary	Robinson	~	619.660.5338	~		
			www.sandiegowineandculinary.com	
>	Snake	Oil	Cocktail	Company:	Michael	Esposito	~	858.754.9173	~	www.snakeoilcocktail.com	
>	Social	Tap	Catering:	Brant	Crenshaw	~	619.218.4000	~	www.socialtapcatering.com		
> Urban Kitchen Catering: Monica Andresen 619.255.8644 Ext. 4 www.urbankitchencatering.com	

	
CASINO	PARTIES	AND	DEALERS	>	Casino	Knights	~	619.275.2666	~	info@casino-knights.com	
	
RENTAL	COMPANIES	
Abbey	Party	Rentals:	858.586.7400	~	www.abbeypartyrentals.com		
Bright	Event	Rentals:	858.496.9700	~	www.bright.com		
Crown	Rentals:	877.577.1718	x1	~	www.crownrentalssd.com		
Event	Party	Rentals:	760.738.3881	~	www.eventpartyrentals.com		
Hire	Elegance:		858.227.4963	~	www.hire-elegance.com			
PEP	Creative:	858.450.7703	~	www.pacficevents.com		
Platinum	Event	Rentals:	858.483.7368	~	www.platinumeventrentals.com		



Raphael’s:	858.689.7368	~	www.raphaels.com		
SD Best Rentals ~ 619.708.0962 ~ mario@sdbestrentals.com	
To	Be	Designed:	619.255.0656	~	www.tbdsandiego.com	
	
***Please Note ** 
Clients can bring in their own alcoholic beverages. The caterer or bar caterer’s bartender are required 
to provide the bar set up and to serve the beverages. If you choose to go this route, we recommend 
that you reach	out	to	BevMo.	They	will	break	down	the	quantity	of	alcohol	that	is	needed	based	on	your	
guest	count	and	length	 	of	event.	They	will	also	deliver	your	product	to	the	venue.	To	place	an	order,	
reach	out	to	Erin	Burke	(619.307.0396)	/	erin.burke2@gopuff.com.	
	


